
Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.23

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000189542 SOUMADIPTA  PRAMANIK Female No  1 1 UR  5  468.00  97.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304465 SHRUTI  BISWAS Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  8  465.00  98.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067900 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  4  443.00  96.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032220 ARIP  HOSSAIN Male No  4 4 UR  9  426.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625642 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  5  1 5 SC  20  425.00  94.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288523 PRIYA  HALDAR Female No  6 6 UR  4  425.00  92.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078101 NILAM  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  14  421.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510267 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  8  2 8 SC  3  413.00  90.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710675 TANAYA  ROY Female No  9 9 UR  1  411.00  87.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610400 SUPARNA  HAIT Female No  10 10 UR  4  409.00  92.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170420 MUNNA  JANA Male No  11 11 UR  5  408.00  93.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098191 SAMRIDDHA  BASU Female No  12 12 UR  13  407.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434597 SONALI  PAUL Female No  13 13 UR  3  400.00  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736756 PAPRI  GHOSH Female No  14 14 UR  2  399.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000155792 SHIULI  ADHIKARY Female No  15  3 15 SC  7  395.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108564 TRISHA  PAUL Female No  16 16 UR  1  393.00  91.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071696 SUMANA  PODDER Female No  17 17 UR  3  392.00  84.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639347 SUBHA  SINGHA Male No  18  4 18 SC  3  390.00  87.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430587 SURANJANA  SENAPATI Female No  19 19 UR  3  389.00  85.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115058 SANTO  SARKAR Male No  20 20 UR  2  388.00  74.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231811 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  21  2 21 OBC-B  8  380.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642338 SREEPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  22 22 UR  4  378.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129460 MOUPRIYA  SARDAR Female No  23  3 23 OBC-B  1  374.00  82.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252483 PRIYASHA  BISWAS Female No  24  5 24 SC  3  369.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972077 SHOUVIK  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  25 25 UR  22  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089607 TANISHAA  BURMAN Female No  26 26 UR  4  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273537 HRITWIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  27 27 UR  2  358.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.23

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001705682 RUPSA  SARKAR Female No  28 28 UR  3  347.00  80.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845300 TIRTHA  SHIL Male No  29 29 UR  1  345.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493333 ANKITA  JANA Female No  30 30 UR  10  345.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810693 AZIJUL RAHAMAN MISTRY Male No  31 31 UR  1  338.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438527 SRIJA  DAS Female No  32  6 32 SC  1  337.00  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828570 DILLON  GAIN Male No  33  7 33 SC  1  329.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192956 SWETA  PRAMANIK Female No  34  8 34 SC  3  328.00  80.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380725 SAHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  35 35 UR  7  323.00  68.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104761 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  36 36 UR  2  318.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125899 RIAZUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  37  1 37 OBC-A  2  317.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394208 JAISIKA  SARKAR Female No  38 38 UR  10  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905565 SNEHA  ROY Female No  39  9 39 SC  1  314.00  66.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256284 SAMRIDDHI  MITRA Female No  40 40 UR  1  309.00  52.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358583 RAHUL  MANDI Male No  41  1 41 ST  5  308.00  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001811448 NASRINA  PARVIN Female No  42  2 42 OBC-A  2  294.00  74.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236468 URMI  GOSWAMI Female No  43 43 UR  15  285.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507501 TITLI  DAS Female No  44 44 UR  3  225.00  0.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001125899 RIAZUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  37  1 1 OBC-A  2  317.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811448 NASRINA  PARVIN Female No  42  2 2 OBC-A  2  294.00  74.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000304465 SHRUTI  BISWAS Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  8  465.00  98.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231811 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  21  2 2 OBC-B  8  380.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129460 MOUPRIYA  SARDAR Female No  23  3 3 OBC-B  1  374.00  82.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000625642 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  5  1 1 SC  20  425.00  94.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510267 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  8  2 2 SC  3  413.00  90.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155792 SHIULI  ADHIKARY Female No  15  3 3 SC  7  395.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639347 SUBHA  SINGHA Male No  18  4 4 SC  3  390.00  87.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252483 PRIYASHA  BISWAS Female No  24  5 5 SC  3  369.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438527 SRIJA  DAS Female No  32  6 6 SC  1  337.00  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828570 DILLON  GAIN Male No  33  7 7 SC  1  329.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192956 SWETA  PRAMANIK Female No  34  8 8 SC  3  328.00  80.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905565 SNEHA  ROY Female No  39  9 9 SC  1  314.00  66.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002358583 RAHUL  MANDI Male No  41  1 1 ST  5  308.00  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


